
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas/New Year’s Mass Schedule 2016-2017 
 

The Parish Offices will be closed 12/23 - 12/26/2016 and 01/02/2017 

 

Confessions:   Tuesday through Saturday, 7:30am to 7:55am 

    Saturday, 4:00-5:00pm 

    December 24
th

, 10:00am to 12:00pm 
 

Saturday, December 17: 5:30pm  Vigil Mass and Lighting of the Outdoor Nativity 
 

Thursday, December 22: 7:00pm  The Festival of Lessons and Carols 
 

Saturday, December 24:  8:00am Daily Mass;  10:00am-12:00pm Confessions 
 

Vigil Masses:  4:30pm (Contemporary Choir)   **Carols from 4:00pm - 4:30pm 

    8:00pm (Gospel Choir)   **Carols from 7:30pm - 8:00pm 

                          10:00pm (Traditional Choir)   **Carols from 9:30pm – 10:00pm 
 

Sunday, December 25:  The Nativity of the Lord (Christmas) 

    8:00am Latin Mass 

10:00am (Organist and Instrument Ensemble) 
 

Monday, December 26:  The Feast of St. Stephen 

    9:30am Daily Mass 
 

Tuesday, December 27:
 
  The Feast of St. John 

    8:00am Daily Mass 
 

Wednesday, December 28:  Feast of the Holy Innocents 

    8:00am Daily Mass 
 

Thursday, December 29:  8:00am Daily Mass 
 

Friday, December 30:  Feast of the Holy Family 

    8:00am Daily Mass 
 

Saturday, December 31:  8:00am Daily Mass; 4:00-5:00pm Confessions;  

Vigil: Feast of Mary, the Mother of God 
5:30pm Mass 

 

2017 
Sunday, January 1:  Feast of the Solemnity of Mary, Holy Mother of God 

    7:30, 9:30 & 11:30am Masses 
 

Monday, January 2:  9:30am Daily Mass 

 


